
W7025 PULS FARM PLACE, GREENVILLE, WI, 54942
https://www.adashunjones.com

W7025 PULS FARM
Place, Greenville,
WI, 54942

$415,000

Pride of Ownership in this Exceptional well maintained 3 BR, 2 Bath Ranch with Original
Owners! Open Concept w/large Living Rm featuring Hardwood Floors, Cathedral ceiling
& corner gas Fireplace. Dining Area opens to the spacious Kitchen w/center island,
abundance of cabinets, plus appliances! 4 Season Rm has stone wall w/free standing
Fireplace, cathedral ceiling...

Michelle
Berkshire Hathaway HS Fox Cities Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 1715 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: At Least 1
Bathtub,Freestanding/Stove,Gas,Kitchen
Island,Skylight(s),Two,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in
Closet(s),Water Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1715

Tax Amount: 4330.68

Inclusions: All window treatments;
Refrigerator, Electric Stove/Oven,
Dishwasher, Washer & Dryer; Metal
Shelving, Free Standing Shelving &
Water Softener in Lower

Exclusions: Sellers Personal Property, Bar Stools

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x13 Main

Bedroom 2 12x10 Main

Bedroom 3 11x11 Main

Kitchen 12x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 17x14 Main

Dining Room 12x12 Main

Other Room 16x13 Main

Other Room 2 7x6 Main

Other Room 3 10x6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Patio,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Michelle Neshek Grade Agent Email: MichelleSells4u@aol.com


